
Fischereiverein Neustadt/Aisch 
 

Fänge im Vergleich 2006 bis 2012 
 

 
 

Jahr 
Karpfen 
Stück/ 
kg 

Aale 
Stück/ 
kg 

Bachforellen 
Stück/ 
kg 

Schleien 
Stück/ 
kg 

Hechte 
Stück/ 
kg 

Zander 
Stück/ 
kg 

Waller 
Stück/ 
kg 

Aitel 
Stück/ 
kg 

Barsch 
Stück/ 
kg 

Barbe 
Stück/ 
kg 

Rutte 
Stück/ 
kg 

Nase 
Stück/ 
kg 

Weißfische 
Stück/ 
kg 

 
2006 

 

 

2017 
4879 

 

916 
349 

 

407 
287 

 

172 
112 

 

194 
508 

 

122 
253 

 

17 
20 

 

40 
25 

 

154 
46 

 

14 
9 

 

28 
28 

 

-- 
-- 

 

1092 
378 

 
2007 

 

 

2592 
5433 

 

849 
386 

 

445 
294 

 

316 
268 

 

246 
622 

 

85 
181 

 

13 
22 

 

17 
12 

 

174 
49 

 

7 
7 

 

14 
18 

 

-- 
-- 

 

1074 
432 

 
2008 

 

 

1995 
4228 

 

564 
322 

 

394 
243 

 

195 
140 

 

256 
693 

 

159 
312 

 

15 
31,6 

 

27 
18 

 

172 
62 

 

6 
41 

 

13 
12 

 

-- 
-- 

 

1075 
668 

 
2009 

 

 

2247 
4676,3 

 

871 
370 

 

339 
203,3 

 

189 
145,1 

 

199 
513,2 

 

156 
327,8 

 

25 
33,9 

 

17 
15,2 

 

99 
30,4 

 

7 
19,6 

 

8 
10,5 

 

-- 
-- 

 

1045 
372,1 

 
2010 

 

 

2137 
3771,1 

 

614 
306,7 

 

344 
231,1 

 

110 
84,8 

 

139 
327,0 

 

104 
231,3 

 

17 
32,9 

 

3 
2,0 

 

52 
13,4 

 

14 
28,2 

 

10 
11,6 

 

-- 
-- 

 

1333 
677,9 

 
2011 

 

 

1957 
4090,8 
 

 

800 
407,8 

 

58 
33,1 

 

141 
101,6 

 

200 
484,9 

 

95 
196,6 

 

14 
30,2 

 

14 
12,3 

 

144 
47,2 

 

11 
19,4 

 

5 
5,5 

 

-- 
-- 

 

870 
290,7 

 
2012 

 

 

2315 
4931,4 

 

477 
265,7 

 

510 
243,0 
 

 

232 
154,0 

 

201 
540,6 

 

97 
207,5 

 

33 
55,4 

 

16 
13,0 

 

175 
61,7 

 

13 
18,1 

 

14 
14,3 

 

3 
3,2 

 

1282 
275,2 

 


